2017-18 Academic Schedule

Time

Kinder
Laws & Gavlak

1st
Pavlik

1st/2nd
Gumm

2nd
Kelly

3rd
Elliott & Forkin

4th
Gilbert & Kump

5th
Lilly & Turman

6th
Miller & Bowden

8:10-8:15

8:15-8:30
8:30-8:45
8:45-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-12:45
12:45-1:00
1:00-1:15
1:15-1:30
1:30-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:15

Opening

Recess

Specials

Recess

Success Maker
Art

Interventions

Opening

Specials

Recess

Success Maker

Recess

Interventions
(Home Room)

Opening

Specials

Recess

Recess

Interventions
(Home Room)

Opening

Specials

Recess

Success Maker

Recess

Interventions
(Home Room)

Opening

Specials

Recess

Success Maker
Keyboarding

Opening

Specials

Success Maker/

Keyboarding/
Art

Transition

Specials

Keyboarding

Transition

Specials

Keyboarding
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