2017-18 Academic Schedule

	Kinder	1st	1st/2nd	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Time	Laws & Gavlak	Pavlik	Gumm	Kelly	Elliott & Forkin	Gilbert & Kump	Lilly & Turman	Miller & Bowden	
8:10-8:15	Opening	Opening	Opening	Opening	Opening	Opening	Transition	Transition	
8:15-8:30 8:30-8:45	Read Well	Writing (Home Room)	Writing (Home Room)	Writing (Home Room)	Writing/ Handwriting	Reading	Specials	Specials	
8:45-9:00 9:00-9:15									
9:15-9:30		Reading	Reading - 2nd	Reading	Specials	Specials	Science/Social		
9:30-9:45	Reading		g			Specialis .	Studies	Reading/Math	
9:45-10:00									
10:00-10:15		Specials	Specials	Specials		Reading			
10:15-10:30	Recess				Reading		Reading		
10:30-10:45		Recess	Recess	Recess		Calamaa ISS		Math/Reading	
10:45-11:00	Specials	Math	Math 1st	Small Group Success Maker		Science/SS			
11:00-11:15	Lunch/Recess				Lunch/Recess	Lunch/Recess	Nachh		
11:15-11:30					11:00-11:35	11:00-11:35	Math		
11:30-11:45	11:15-11:50			Success iviakei		Success Maker/	Lunch/Recess	Lunch/Recess	
11:45-12:00	Writing/	Lunch/Recess	Lunch/Recess	Lunch/Recess		Keyboarding/	11:30-12:05	11:30-12:05	
12:00-12:15	Handwriting	11:45-12:20	11:45-12:20	11:45-12:20	Math	Art			
12:15-12:30	Math	Reading	Reading - 1st	Reading	:	Small Group	Math	Science	
12:30-12:45									
12:45-1:00					Small Group				
1:00-1:15		Success Maker Small Group	Math - 2nd	Math	Siliali Group		Science/Social Studies	Keyboarding	
1:15-1:30					Recess	Math		Social Studies	
1:30-1:45					Math				
1:45-2:00	Recess				Width		Keyboarding		
2:00-2:15	Success Maker	Recess	Recess	Recess	Success Maker		Writing	Writing	
2:15-2:30	Art	Science/SS/Art	Science/SS/Art	Science/SS/Art	Keyboarding		Withing	Willing	
2:30-2:45	7.1.0	Science, 33, Are	1st	Science, 55, Are					
2:45-3:00	Interventions	Interventions	Interventions	Interventions	Science/SS/Art	Science/SS	Small Group	Small Group	
3:00-3:15		(Home Room)	(Home Room)	(Home Room)					
					Updated 8/23/17				

2017-18 Academic Schedule

<u> </u>	